nom

FRANGEUL
HOGREL
HORLAVILLE
MORTIER
ROULLEAU
BENMANSOUR
BODIGUEL
COLAVECCHI
COLAVECCHI
FEIDT
FRENGER-RIVOAL
GENELETTI-LAGNIER
GROVEL
GUINET
KARPOWICZ
KOVACH
LERAY

LUCAS

MISSY
PALLARD
PATRON
RAVILY
ROBACHE
ROUX
SCHORP
SEGUETTES
TENAGLIA
AUDOUIN
PERON
ANCELLE-FOLIE
ASSERAF
CHAPLET
CHARBONNEAU
CHASTIN
KOHLER
LABIED

LIARD

LouIs

MADIOT
PINEAU
LANDAIS

FRANGEUL
ROBIN
AUBINEAU
BAUBRY
JACQUES

LE DREFF
POCHET
AUDOUIN
BRIHAULT
HELLARD
HERRMANN-TAIAR
MORICE
CHAFES
MACE

NiCcoL
CHEREAU
GARRIOU
LANDAIS
LANDAIS
BLANCHARD
BLANCHARD
CHUPIN
GUITTON
HUGUENET
RADIGUE
RENAUDIN

prenom

Anaé
Cloé
Clémence
Adele
Naéva
Lunya
Anna
Gaia
Garance
Jade
Lucile
Morgane
Heloise
Manon
Milla
Anais
Lyne
Alizée
Enora
Tia

Lou
Noemie
Louise-Lou
Heloine
Youna
Bérénice
Victoire
Ethan
Loelia
Mathilde
Elea
Constance
Inés
Lilou
Jeanne
Hiba
Fanny
Capucine
Lison
Sarah
Emma

Margot
Pauline
Sarah
Héléne
Chloe
Prune
Isabelle
Rosalia
Caroline
Sylvie
Anne
Danielle
Rachel
Elodie
Céline
Enola
Séverine
Florence
Ludovic
Anaélle
Mélissa
Valentine
Mélanie
Aurore
Fleurina
Jade

naissance (vide) iuf nom_club
2006 2309465 CN CHATEAUBRIANT
2006 2309449 CN CHATEAUBRIANT
2006 2045069 CN CHATEAUBRIANT
2006 2296203 CN CHATEAUBRIANT
2006 2296217 CN CHATEAUBRIANT
2005 2557033 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2008 2229831 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2006 1946865 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2004 1946867 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2006 2134017 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2007 2556963 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2006 2557041 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2006 2134023 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2005 1721073 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2007 2229841 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2006 1946869 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2008 2133981 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2007 2556971 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2006 2134031 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2006 1904333 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2008 2133989 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2008 2133995 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2006 2038733 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2007 2079331 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2005 2557051 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2005 2557061 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2005 2134011 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
2006 2035845 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
2006 2516609 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
2008 2258909 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2009 2258927 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2008 2258985 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2009 2258995 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2006 2259009 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2005 2517365 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2006 2259089 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2007 2259121 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2005 2517389 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2007 2259129 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2007 2517381 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2009 1898585 CHOLET NATATION
2002 1374775 CN CHATEAUBRIANT
1989 250654 CN CHATEAUBRIANT
1995 849058 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
1968 170418 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
1996 638878 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
1986 38915 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
1975 119207 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
1977 2378801 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1988 412315 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1959 1187114 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1966 169644 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1972 2378803 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1975 141890 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
1996 867094 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
1980 119919 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
2003 1566586 CHOLET NATATION
1978 2584911 CHOLET NATATION
1979 35251 CHOLET NATATION
1978 761591 CHOLET NATATION
2003 1366268 CN BEAUPREAU
2002 1567320 CN BEAUPREAU
2000 1060618 CN BEAUPREAU
1992 470934 CN BEAUPREAU
1981 36109 JUDO CLUB DU MANS
2004 2277497 JUDO CLUB DU MANS
2002 1572830 JUDO CLUB DU MANS

num_club

200441572
200441572
200441572
200441572
200441572
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200449318
200449318
200490147
200490147
200490147
200490147
200490147
200490147
200490147
200490147
200490147
200490147
200490147
200492610

200441572
200441572
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200443199
200449318
200449318
200449318
200449318
200449318
200490147
200490147
200490147
200492610
200492610
200492610
200492610
200493904
200493904
200493904
200493904
200723024
200723024
200723024
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role

Jo

juge B
examen D
juge B
examen D
secrétariat/informatique
juge Aet+
examen D
juge C
juge B
juge C
examen D
juge B
examen D
juge C
examen D
examen D
juge B
examen D
examen D
examen D
juge D
examen C
juge B

Jo

Jo

(vide) parcours_a_sec propulsion_technique propulsion_ballet
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